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UPDATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of the PETITION FOR 

INTER PARTES REVIEW OF U.S. PATENT NO. 9,564,952, the associated 

Power of Attorney, and Exhibits 1001 through 1020 are served on March 27, 

2020, on counsel of record for the subject patent via email to the addresses below.  

Pursuant to an email from the Board (Ex. 1020), Petitioner concurrently filed a 

motion to waive 37 C.F.R. §§ 42.6(e)(1), 42.105(b) and accept as sufficient, under 

37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e)(4), electronic service on Patent Owner. 

Sean Burdick 
sean.burdick@unilocusa.com 

Dianoosh Salehi 
dan@slgip.com 

 
Uniloc USA Inc. 

102 N. College Avenue, Suite 303 
Tyler, TX 75702 

 

A courtesy copy is also being sent via email to Patent Owner’s counsel in 

Uniloc 2017 LLC v. Google LLC, 2:18-cv-00552 (E.D. Tex.), where Patent Owner 

has asserted the subject patent: 

Brett Aaron Mangrum 
brett@etheridgelaw.com 

 
Brian Matthew Koide 

brian@etheridgelaw.com 
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Jeffrey Huang 
jhuang@etheridgelaw.com 

 
Ryan Scott Loveless 

ryan@etheridgelaw.com 
 

Travis Lee Richins 
travis@etheridgelaw.com 

 
James L Etheridge 

jim@etheridgelaw.com 
ETHERIDGE LAW GROUP, PLLC 

2600 East Southlake Blvd, Suite 120-324 
Southlake, TX 76092 

 

 

Dated:  March 27, 2020 By: /Lisa C. Hines/     
 Lisa C. Hines  
 Litigation Legal Assistant 
 FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW,  

 GARRETT & DUNNER, LLP 
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